Cl Nom
DUBREUCQ
DUBREUCQ
DUFOSSE
FLEURET
DELEFOLLY
DUBREUCQ
HEUDELEINE
BRIANCHON
9 CHARLEY
10 TOBO
11 NOREL
12 FRETE
13 RUET
14 THIRARD
15 CHASSAGRANDE
16 LARAGE
17 LEROY
18 LAGARDE
19 NOREL
20 COURTEILLE
21 JEROME
22 VERRIER
23 BAZIN
24 VERGHOTE
25 LOCICIRO
26 HEMBERT
27 SAVOYE
28 NOREL
29 HENOCQUE
30 NEBLING
31 BOUCHER
32 DAIRAINE
33 BERA-GROUMON
34 FREVILLE
35 FREVILLE
36 GARET
37 CARREEL
38 CHOQUET
39 BUTEUX
40 FOSSIER
41 BOINET
42 COQUELIN
43 BLAIRET
44 LECOT
45 DESENCLOS
46 HEMBERT
47 COULON
48 COLOMBO
49 ZAHAF
50 WADOUX
51 MELET
52 AUGER
53 PORQUET
54 RODRIGUES
55 CARETTE
56 FOUQUE
57 HUMEL
58 GILLON
59 DELORGE
60 CHANCEREL
61 BILLET
62 FROIDURE
63 HIVIN
64 HURAT
65 TORON
66 CHRISTOPHLE
67 GAVELLE
68 LELONG
69 LHERMURIER
70 GILLON
71 MOREAU
72 HOLTZMANN
73 LIBRAIRE
74 GROGNOT
75 DAULT
76 DELABYE
77 CAVE
78 DALLIER
79 AFONSO
80 BERZIN
81 VACANDARE
82 TETU
83 DELAPORTE
84 BRIDOUX
85 GOURMELEN
86 TRANCART
87 CARPENTIER
88 COULMONT
89 DUVAUCHELLE
90 VERDIER
91 PRIEZ
92 GALLEMANT
93 CUVILLIER
94 DELAPLACE
95 LEGER
96 LECAT
97 BILLERET
98 DENEUX
99 LEROY
100 JOLY
101 MOY
102 TELLIER
103 PORTES
104 LE BESQ
105 DEBEAUVAIS
106 DALLENNES
107 GREBONVAL
108 DEFOSSEZ
109 LECLERC
110 SORIANI
111 POIRIER
112 DELAPLACE
113 HIBON
114 BOULENGER
115 AUBRY
116 CHAMPEL
117 BERTHELLIER
118 DEMAISON
119 DUMINI
120 TROHEL
121 HARDUIN
122 MASCRE
123 COULOMBEL
124 LEFEBVRE
125 CANDELIER
126 LABBE
127 HANRY
128 DELATTRE
129 LIBRAIRE
130 JOURDAIN
131 GREBONVAL
132 HURTREL
133 COPPIER
134 CHAIB
135 PLANCART
136 DELARUE
137 PICOURT
138 DELATTRE
139 HENO
140 DELABROYE
141 GRAINDOR
142 ROBIN
143 CROMBEZ
144 DURAND
145 GILLON
146 MASSE
147 SIMIONI
148 COSSIN
149 FURCY
150 THUILLIER
151 FOULT
152 MASCRE
153 MASCRE
154 BOUTOU
155 DESMAREST
156 BOINET
157 RASSE
158 DELACLOYE
159 BRANCHE
160 PRIEZ
161 CHOQUET
162 GILLON
163 POIDEVIN
164 PECQUET
165 HUAS
166 VINCENT
167 DEFOSSEZ
168 CARPENTIER
169 DELIGNIERE
170 DEVILLERS
171 SEGUIN
172 DELAMBRE
173 BUTEUX
174 BREL
175 CLERCQ LEMAIRE
176 DURAND
177 DAULT
178 MORVILLEZ
179 LIBRAIRE
180 BOUVET
181 DAOUT
182 MASSE
183 HENIQUE
184 BEAL
185 AUARY
186 RAOULT
187 MELIN
0 BEAURIN

0 N o OB~ WODN =

Prénom
Antoine
Dimitri
Emmanuel
Christophe
Benoit
Ludovic
Gérard
Guillaume
Frédérique
Gianni
Jérébme
Fabien
Jimmy
Emmanuel
Jeannot
Patrice
Ludovic
Vincent
Thierry
Arnaud
Jean Michel
Eric
Didier
Guy
Arnaud
Rodolphe
Arnaud
Fabrice
Pascal
Vincent
Cédric
Jean Louis
Fred
Olivier
Valérie
David
Michel
Yoann
Yann
Stéphane
Dominique
Francois
Maxime
Boris
Thierry
Laurent
Bruno
Christophe
Fouzi
Grégory
Vincent
Sylvain
Claude
Diamantino
Jean Philippe
Xavier
Frédéric
Guillaume
Pascal
Stéphane
Patrick
Willy
Alain
Alex
Bertrand
Olivier
Anicet
Gilbert
Guillaume
Alain
Johan
Jacky
Hermann
Roger
Eric
Sébastien
Mickael
Patrick
Sylvia
Frédéric
Roland
Jacques
Yannick
Dany
Rodolphe
Manu
Fabrice
Alain
Jean Claude
Olivier
Julien
Didier
Joel
Pascal
Richard
Franck
Jacques
Claude
Carine
Jean Pierre
Philippe
Michelle
Louis José
Bruno
Christian
Eric
Eric
Stéphane
Jérébme
Philippe
Odette
Frédéric
Didier
Dany
Anne
Jérébme
Stéphane
Arnaud
Francis
Nicolas
Eddy
Céline
Alexandre
Denise
Eric
Ludovic
Martine
Benoit
Pierre
Franck
Sophie
Christophe
Hervé
Yassine
Jean Louis
Vincent
Sabine
Marc
Pascal
Gérard
Stéphane
Michel
Alain
Olivier
Mathilde
Eric
Claude
Eric
Gilbert
Jean Paul
Frédéric
Christine
Daniel
Bertrand
Isabelle
Arnaud
David
Daniel
Sophie
Florent
Caroline
Brigitte
Céline
Christelle
Sandra
Annie
Christophe
Cyrille
Julie
Emilie
Dominique
Eric
Evelyne
Isabelle
Liliane
Ginette
Bruno
Bruno
Ghislaine
Jean Marie
Béatrice
Laurence
Francis
Lyse
Pierre
Delphine
Delphine
Didier

3 Vi
7 SE
8 SE
1J4U
4 V1
5 Vi
6 V1
9 SE
7V
8 Vi
9 Vi
10 V1
10 SE
11 Vi1
12 Vi
2 ES
13 Vi
11 SE
12 SE
14 V1
13 SE
14 SE
1Vv2
2 V2
15 SE
1 SE
16 SE
17 SE
18 SE
19 SE
20 SE
3 V2
21 SE
1 CA
22 SE
15 Vi
16 V1
17 V1
23 SE
4 V2
24 SE
25 SE
26 SE
18 V1
1V3
5 V2
27 SE
28 SE
29 SE
6 V2
30 SE
19 Vi
7 V2
8 V2
9 V2
10 v2
31 SE

20 V1
32 SE
11 v2
33 SE
12 v2
34 SE
13 V2
21 V1
35 SE
36 SE
22 1

37 SE
14 v2
15 V2
38 SE

39 SE
40 SE
41 SE
23 1
16 V2
42 SE

24 V1
25 V1
26 V1
27 V1
28 V1

1Vv4
43 SE
3 SE
17 V2
29 1
4 SE
4 V3
44 SE
18 V2
30 V1
31 V1
45 SE
46 SE
47 SE

48 SE
32 V1
33 V1

49 SE
50 SE
51 SE
34 V1
52 SE
35 V1
5 SE
53 SE
1Vv2
36 V1
54 SE
3 Vi
55 SE
5V3
37 V1
6 SE
38 V1
39 V1
40 V1
411
56 SE
7 SE
6 V3
42 V1
7 V3
57 SE
8 V3
43 V1
44 V1
1ES
45 V1
2 V2
46 V1
9 V3
19 v2
20 v2
3 V2
21 V2
47 V1
4 V1
22 V2
58 SE
48 V1
5 Vi
59 SE
8 SE
6 V1
9 SE
10 SE
11 SE
7 V1
60 SE
61 SE
12 SE
13 SE
49 V1
50 V1
4 V2
5 V2
1V3
6 V2
62 SE
51 V1
2V3
10 V3
14 SE
8 Vi
23 V2
9 Vi
52 V1
15 SE
16 SE
0 Vi1

Club
RC Corbie
RC Corbie
Esprit Run
US Camon
Esprit Run
RC Corbie
RC Corbie
Esprit Run
COS Amiens Métropole
DSL Saint Ouen
RC Corbie
ASN Mons Boubert
Esprit Run
CBS Saint Valéry

ASFI Villejuif

Pass Running 80
RC Corbie

RC Corbie

RC Corbie

RC Corbie

DSL Saint Ouen
DSL Saint Ouen
CS Meaux

SC Abbeville

SC Abbeville

AAE Saint Blimont
Foulées flesselleloises

ASFI Villejuif
SC Abbeville
SC Abbeville

SC Abbeville

US Camon

Val de Somme
CBS Saint Valéry
CBS Saint Valéry

FCSAD

SC Abbeville
RC Corbie
EMSAN

RC Corbie

CBS Saint Valéry

Val de Somme
Foulées flesselleloises
DSL Saint Ouen

Val de Somme

DSL Saint Ouen
Val de Somme
ASFI Villejuif

Val de Somme
Val de Somme
AAE Saint Blimont
Val de Somme
RC Corbie

Running Unither Pharmaceuticals

AMAAC
DSL Saint Ouen

ASFI Villejuif
SGD
AAE Saint Blimont

CBS Saint Valéry
SC Abbeville

Val de Somme

RC Corbie

Frévent OC

AAE Saint Blimont

CBS Saint Valéry

RC Picquigny

Val de Somme

Val de Somme

SC Abbeville

AC Centuloise
Val de Somme

SGD

Val de Somme
AAE Saint Blimont
Val de Somme
CO Bresle

CBS Saint Valéry

SC Abbeville

Val de Somme

SGD
SC Abbeville

SC Abbeville

SC Abbeville

Val de Somme

SC Abbeville

Pass Running 80
SC Abbeville

SC Abbeville

Val de Somme

Val de Somme
USCA

Val de Somme
Val de Somme

Esprit Run
Esprit Run

SC Abbeville
SC Abbeville
CBS Saint Valéry

Val de Somme

Amicale des coureurs de fond du Vimeu

Val de Somme

SC Abbeville
SC Abbeville

Amicale des coureurs de fond du Vimeu

Val de Somme
SC Abbeville

AAE Saint Blimont

SC Abbeville
AAE Saint Blimont

SC Abbeville

AAE Saint Blimont
Val de Somme

Temps
00:33:41.00
00:33:58.00
00:34:20.00
00:35:26.00
00:35:26.00
00:35:57.00
00:36:04.00
00:36:19.00
00:36:36.00
00:36:39.00
00:37:07.00
00:37:19.00
00:37:23.00
00:37:24.00
00:37:34.00
00:37:42.00
00:37:50.00
00:37:59.00
00:38:06.00
00:38:09.00
00:38:12.00
00:38:13.00
00:38:16.00
00:38:16.00
00:38:22.00
00:38:29.00
00:38:30.00
00:38:36.00
00:38:41.00
00:39:01.00
00:39:34.00
00:39:38.00
00:39:45.00
00:39:50.00
00:39:51.00
00:39:52.00
00:39:53.00
00:39:54.00
00:39:57.00
00:40:03.00
00:40:04.00
00:40:07.00
00:40:10.00
00:40:12.00
00:40:12.00
00:40:20.00
00:40:28.00
00:40:54.00
00:40:56.00
00:40:57.00
00:40:58.00
00:41:00.00
00:41:14.00
00:41:14.00
00:41:22.00
00:41:35.00
00:41:37.00
00:41:39.00
00:41:44.00
00:41:48.00
00:41:55.00
00:41:59.00
00:42:02.00
00:42:20.00
00:42:22.00
00:42:25.00
00:42:28.00
00:42:31.00
00:42:39.00
00:43:11.00
00:43:12.00
00:43:38.00
00:43:46.00
00:43:53.00
00:44:12.00
00:44:13.00
00:44:16.00
00:44:17.00
00:44:18.00
00:44:39.00
00:44:48.00
00:44:50.00
00:44:51.00
00:44:55.00
00:45:15.00
00:45:37.00
00:45:45.00
00:46:01.00
00:46:07.00
00:46:07.00
00:46:12.00
00:46:14.00
00:46:16.00
00:46:21.00
00:46:39.00
00:46:46.00
00:46:52.00
00:46:54.00
00:47:10.00
00:47:11.00
00:47:20.00
00:47:24.00
00:47:31.00
00:47:36.00
00:47:50.00
00:47:55.00
00:47:56.00
00:47:58.00
00:48:00.00
00:48:00.00
00:48:04.00
00:48:07.00
00:48:20.00
00:48:30.00
00:48:40.00
00:48:48.00
00:48:49.00
00:48:52.00
00:49:00.00
00:49:14.00
00:49:41.00
00:49:42.00
00:49:48.00
00:49:58.00
00:49:58.00
00:49:58.00
00:50:20.00
00:50:28.00
00:50:59.00
00:51:08.00
00:51:35.00
00:51:38.00
00:51:43.00
00:51:44.00
00:51:50.00
00:51:51.00
00:51:58.00
00:51:59.00
00:52:04.00
00:52:07.00
00:52:12.00
00:52:17.00
00:52:17.00
00:52:19.00
00:52:23.00
00:52:58.00
00:53:03.00
00:53:04.00
00:53:07.00
00:53:08.00
00:53:13.00
00:53:17.00
00:53:19.00
00:53:21.00
00:53:25.00
00:53:26.00
00:53:43.00
00:53:59.00
00:54:08.00
00:54:14.00
00:54:17.00
00:54:17.00
00:54:26.00
00:54:41.00
00:55:24.00
00:55:25.00
00:55:25.00
00:55:29.00
00:56:28.00
00:56:28.00
00:56:35.00
00:57:03.00
00:57:51.00
00:58:17.00
00:58:25.00
00:58:58.00
00:59:11.00
00:59:40.00
00:59:46.00
01:02:12.00
01:03:46.00
01:03:48.00
01:03:49.00
01:04:19.00
01:04:34.00
01:04:40.00
01:04:52.00
00:00:00.00



